
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time
1 Tim Settem 56 42 M 1/2 40-44 02:31:17.1
2 Stephen Freeborn 58 61 M 1/1 60-64 02:33:37.1
3 Christopher Stacey 62 42 M 2/2 40-44 02:44:55.8

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time
1 Doug Winter 63 47 M 1/1 45-49 02:27:52.6
2 Johnny van Velthuyzen 61 37 M 1/1 35-39 02:34:46.5
3 Elizabeth Putnam 64 28 F 1/2 25-29 02:53:46.2
4 Joanna McFarland 60 26 F 2/2 25-29 03:21:48.1

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time
1 Samuel Hunter 68 16 M 1/4 15-17 02:23:11.6
2 Colin Hakeman 70 18 M 1/1 18-34 02:26:53.3
3 Scott Fuhrman 29 15 M 2/4 15-17 02:31:12.7
4 Serena Allendorfer 71 18 F 1/1 18-34 02:31:27.1
5 Bradley Rubio 66 15 M 3/4 15-17 02:35:40.5
6 Payton Johnson 67 16 M 4/4 15-17 02:41:48.4
7 Sophia Booth 69 17 F 1/1 15-17 02:41:50.0

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim
10K Swim Overall Finish List

10K Wetsuit

10K Non-Wetsuit

USA 10K

Saturday, August 13, 2016
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Tim Settem 56 42 1 02:31:17.1
2 Christopher Stacey 62 42 3 02:44:55.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Stephen Freeborn 58 61 2 02:33:37.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Elizabeth Putnam 64 28 1 02:53:46.2
2 Joanna McFarland 60 26 2 03:21:48.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Johnny van Velthuyzen 61 37 2 02:34:46.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Doug Winter 63 47 1 02:27:52.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Sophia Booth 69 17 2 02:41:50.0

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Serena Allendorfer 71 18 1 02:31:27.1

*Overall place within gender.

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 13, 2016
Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10K Wetsuit
Male 40 to 44

Male 60 to 64

10K Non-Wetsuit
Female 25 to 29

Male 35 to 39

Male 45 to 49

USA 10K
Female 15 to 17

Female 18 to 34
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Samuel Hunter 68 16 1 02:23:11.6
2 Scott Fuhrman 29 15 3 02:31:12.7
3 Bradley Rubio 66 15 4 02:35:40.5
4 Payton Johnson 67 16 5 02:41:48.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
1 Colin Hakeman 70 18 2 02:26:53.3

Male 15 to 17

Male 18 to 34
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total TIme
1 Mary-Jane Man 13 29 F 1/1 25-29 01:21:50.8
2 Melissa Baker 14 35 F 1/1 35-39 01:24:29.3

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total TIme
1 Erica Cenci 20 32 F 1/1 30-34 01:05:07.4
2 Michael Lockett 16 36 M 1/1 35-39 01:07:28.3
3 Pam Kalas 17 40 F 1/1 40-44 01:09:54.5
4 Jeffrey Crombie 19 54 M 1/1 50-54 01:45:27.7

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total TIme
1 Carter Walles 45 15 M 1/2 15-17 01:07:22.4
2 Anthony Mikhail 46 17 M 2/2 15-17 01:09:07.5
3 Kelly Morgan 47 17 F 1/2 15-17 01:09:35.1
4 Jonah Herring 28 13 M 1/3 13-14 01:17:44.8
5 Caroline Kowalchuk 31 16 F 2/2 15-17 01:19:23.9
6 William Lewis 25 13 M 2/3 13-14 01:19:56.7
7 Teigen Detta 27 13 F 1/2 13-14 01:19:57.5
8 Ana Zurcher 21 12 F 1/3 11-12 01:20:06.3
9 Joshua Smith 65 12 M 1/1 11-12 01:26:07.0

10 Jalei Tilley 75 11 F 2/3 11-12 01:27:34.1
11 Alexander Fuhrman 24 13 M 3/3 13-14 01:36:24.5
12 Lola Chargualaf 30 10 F 1/1 1-10 01:38:49.4
13 Grace Truemper 23 13 F 2/2 13-14 01:46:25.9
14 Lucy Truemper 22 12 F 3/3 11-12 01:48:16.8

USA 5K

Saturday, August 13, 2016
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim
5K Swim Overall Finish List

5K Wetsuit

5K Non-Wetsuit
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Mary-Jane Man 13 29 1 01:21:50.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Melissa Baker 14 35 2 01:24:29.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Erica Cenci 20 32 1 01:05:07.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Pam Kalas 17 40 2 01:09:54.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Michael Lockett 16 36 1 01:07:28.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Jeffrey Crombie 19 54 2 01:45:27.7

Male 35 to 39

Male 50 to 54

5K Non-Wetsuit
Female 30 to 34

Female 40 to 44

5K Wetsuit
Female 25 to 29

Female 35 to 39

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 13, 2016
*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Lola Chargualaf 30 10 6 01:38:49.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Ana Zurcher 21 12 4 01:20:06.3
2 Jalei Tilley 75 11 5 01:27:34.1
3 Lucy Truemper 22 12 8 01:48:16.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Teigen Detta 27 13 3 01:19:57.5
2 Grace Truemper 23 13 7 01:46:25.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Kelly Morgan 47 17 1 01:09:35.1
2 Caroline Kowalchuk 31 16 2 01:19:23.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Joshua Smith 65 12 5 01:26:07.0

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Jonah Herring 28 13 3 01:17:44.8
2 William Lewis 25 13 4 01:19:56.7
3 Alexander Fuhrman 24 13 6 01:36:24.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Carter Walles 45 15 1 01:07:22.4
2 Anthony Mikhail 46 17 2 01:09:07.5

Male 13 to 14

Male 15 to 17

Female 15 to 17

Male 11 to 12

Female 1 to 10

Female 11 to 12

Female 13 to 14

USA 5K
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total TIme
1 Chad Hagedorn 34 44 M 1/1 40-44 0:32:45.3
2 John Griffing 74 25 M 1/1 25-29 0:38:29.0
3 Katy Smith 37 34 F 1/2 30-34 0:39:27.9
4 Christina Crombie 36 47 F 1/1 45-49 0:52:53.5
5 Kristin Frazer 32 32 F 2/2 30-34 0:52:58.1
6 Sarah Turner 33 41 F 1/1 40-44 0:57:31.8

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total TIme
1 Kirk Nelson 41 46 M 1/1 45-49 0:32:39.0
2 Chris Scruggs 43 29 M 1/1 25-29 0:36:27.6
3 Mark Aarstol 83 54 M 1/1 50-54 0:36:38.9
4 Wendy Van De Sompele 42 50 F 1/1 50-54 0:39:03.6
5 Nicholas Cowie 79 13 M 1/1 13-14 0:43:14.4
6 Sarah Bartolini 40 22 F 1/1 18-24 0:46:37.4
7 Stuart Johnston 77 58 M 1/1 55-59 0:54:43.7

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total TIme
1 Julie Gill 48 10 F 1/2 1-10 0:47:27.9
2 James Gill 54 12 M 1/3 11-12 0:51:29.0
3 Lucas Ramey 55 12 M 2/3 11-12 0:51:35.5
4 Grace Chargualaf 44 13 F 1/1 13-14 0:53:06.2
5 Braedon Loeffelholz 50 10 M 1/1 1-10 0:53:38.5
6 Mia Eide 49 10 F 2/2 1-10 0:53:43.5
7 Bailey Logan 51 11 F 1/2 11-12 0:56:21.9
8 Alexa Hulbert 53 11 F 2/2 11-12 1:02:00.8
9 Joey Slesk 85 11 M 3/3 11-12 1:02:01.1

2.5K Non-Wetsuit

USA 2.5K

If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim
2.5K Swim Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 13, 2016

2.5K Wetsuit
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Katy Smith 37 34 1 00:39:27.9
2 Kristin Frazer 32 32 3 00:52:58.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Sarah Turner 33 41 4 00:57:31.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Christina Crombie 36 47 2 00:52:53.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 John Griffing 74 25 2 00:38:29.0

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Chad Hagedorn 34 44 1 00:32:45.3

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Sarah Bartolini 40 22 2 00:46:37.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Wendy Van De Sompele 42 50 1 00:39:03.6

Female 30 to 34

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Male 25 to 29

Male 40 to 44

2.5K Non-Wetsuit
Female 18 to 24

Female 50 to 54

2.5K Wetsuit

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

2.5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 13, 2016
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Nicholas Cowie 79 13 4 00:43:14.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Chris Scruggs 43 29 2 00:36:27.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Kirk Nelson 41 46 1 00:32:39.0

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Mark Aarstol 83 54 3 00:36:38.9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Stuart Johnston 77 58 5 00:54:43.7

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Julie Gill 48 10 1 00:47:27.9
2 Mia Eide 49 10 3 00:53:43.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Bailey Logan 51 11 4 00:56:21.9
2 Alexa Hulbert 53 11 5 01:02:00.8

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Grace Chargualaf 44 13 2 00:53:06.2

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Braedon Loeffelholz 50 10 3 00:53:38.5

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 James Gill 54 12 1 00:51:29.0
2 Lucas Ramey 55 12 2 00:51:35.5
3 Joey Slesk 85 11 4 01:02:01.1

Male 1 to 10

Male 11 to 12

Female 13 to 14

Female 1 to 10

Female 11 to 12

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

USA 2.5K

Male 13 to 14

Male 25 to 29

Male 45 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Kai Arthur 4 9 M 1/4 1-10 0:16:20.6
2 Ariel Fuhrman 6 10 F 1/4 1-10 0:16:21.8
3 Michael Mosquera 8 11 M 1/3 11-12 0:16:44.2
4 Ivan Potapov 10 11 M 2/3 11-12 0:17:40.2
5 Kason Devaney 7 10 M 2/4 1-10 0:19:14.0
6 Rudy Zurcher 1 9 M 3/4 1-10 0:19:53.5
7 Rylee Harlow 12 12 F 1/2 11-12 0:20:59.8
8 Isadora Jara-Matson 3 9 F 2/4 1-10 0:22:30.2
9 Priyanka Costanzo 2 9 F 3/4 1-10 0:23:00.0

10 Yao Li 5 10 M 4/4 1-10 0:23:19.1
11 Porter Muggerud 11 11 M 3/3 11-12 0:23:26.1
12 Danika Asgeirsson 73 9 F 4/4 1-10 0:23:34.4
13 Gwendolyn Stodola 9 11 F 2/2 11-12 0:30:48.6

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time
1 Catherine Renaud 76 68 F 1/0 Female 99 and Under 0:33:53.7

800 M Wetsuit

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim
800M Swim Overall Finish List
Saturday, August 13, 2016
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

USA 800M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme

1 Ariel Fuhrman 6 10 1 0:16:21.8
2 Isadora Jara-Matson 3 9 3 0:22:30.2
3 Priyanka Costanzo 2 9 4 0:23:00.0
4 Danika Asgeirsson 73 9 5 0:23:34.4

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Rylee Harlow 12 12 2 0:20:59.8
2 Gwendolyn Stodola 9 11 6 0:30:48.6

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Kai Arthur 4 9 1 0:16:20.6
2 Kason Devaney 7 10 4 0:19:14.0
3 Rudy Zurcher 1 9 5 0:19:53.5
4 Yao Li 5 10 6 0:23:19.1

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total TIme
1 Michael Mosquera 8 11 2 0:16:44.2
2 Ivan Potapov 10 11 3 0:17:40.2
3 Porter Muggerud 11 11 7 0:23:26.1

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Total Time
1 Catherine Renaud 76 68 F 0:33:53.7

Male 1 to 10

Male 11 to 12

800 M Wetsuit

Female 1 to 10

Female 11 to 12

Aly Fell Memorial Open Water Swim
Saturday, August 13, 2016
If you have questions regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

800M Age Group Finish List
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